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12/1/2024 Sunday 65,705 1,119 1,090 130 204 7 575 401 167 2,506 38 7 - 12 71,949 
12/2/2024 Monday 34,472 2,066 3,214 128 280 14 1,570 651 560 6,548 145 23 14 73 49,685 
12/3/2024 Tuesday 25,860 2,326 3,465 133 279 19 1,677 604 566 7,340 221 29 15 80 42,534 
12/4/2024 Wednesday 24,850 2,373 3,511 134 284 14 1,785 680 580 7,384 204 27 16 94 41,842 
12/5/2024 Thursday 26,909 2,141 3,424 115 275 12 1,692 726 528 7,080 192 24 10 58 43,128 
12/6/2024 Friday 34,325 2,037 3,123 100 258 15 1,588 689 557 6,676 180 24 16 63 49,588 
12/7/2024 Saturday 35,811 1,476 1,570 182 213 6 802 487 215 3,867 81 12 3 27 44,725 
12/8/2024 Sunday 39,881 1,171 1,154 119 210 7 567 360 155 2,715 27 9 - 12 46,375 
12/9/2024 Monday 26,578 2,061 3,210 107 239 18 1,590 589 491 6,728 143 24 16 67 41,794 

12/10/2024 Tuesday 24,557 2,296 3,487 88 226 9 1,706 541 519 7,341 188 29 17 52 41,004 
12/11/2024 Wednesday 22,514 2,154 3,406 90 204 9 1,631 525 525 7,222 193 23 14 60 38,510 
12/12/2024 Thursday 30,408 2,317 3,431 133 280 16 1,784 613 537 7,090 206 23 9 76 46,847 
12/13/2024 Friday 36,804 2,009 3,122 132 283 11 1,719 593 535 6,689 154 25 17 36 52,093 
12/14/2024 Saturday 38,795 1,516 1,595 174 229 8 832 461 231 3,689 84 8 6 22 47,628 
12/15/2024 Sunday 42,662 1,227 1,188 118 179 8 532 380 188 2,689 32 4 2 10 49,209 
12/16/2024 Monday 28,210 2,001 3,187 82 223 16 1,616 547 471 6,519 117 26 26 69 43,041 
12/17/2024 Tuesday 26,788 2,390 3,429 106 286 16 1,649 560 542 7,424 187 22 19 69 43,418 
12/18/2024 Wednesday 27,167 2,336 3,464 112 252 16 1,780 606 550 7,330 182 32 28 67 43,855 
12/19/2024 Thursday 31,237 2,300 3,361 121 285 7 1,727 583 558 7,067 175 27 33 62 47,481 
12/20/2024 Friday 41,115 1,978 3,038 155 315 8 1,634 610 520 6,707 156 23 21 88 56,280 
12/21/2024 Saturday 52,559 1,485 1,509 189 230 9 897 384 229 3,768 76 6 2 42 61,343 
12/22/2024 Sunday 48,626 1,142 1,208 91 143 10 569 304 154 2,481 37 3 1 28 54,769 
12/23/2024 Monday 44,064 1,875 2,660 101 214 8 1,417 568 391 5,671 104 17 13 47 57,103 
12/24/2024 Tuesday 36,293 1,351 1,917 45 99 6 896 307 252 3,932 95 13 - 51 45,206 
12/25/2024 Wednesday 38,998 821 816 48 84 2 257 138 75 769 18 2 - 32 42,028 
12/26/2024 Thursday 53,820 1,362 2,022 131 266 8 1,216 507 393 4,836 102 11 4 42 64,678 
12/27/2024 Friday 55,264 1,622 2,211 184 321 4 1,415 561 481 5,631 159 17 12 30 67,882 
12/28/2024 Saturday 54,459 1,187 1,276 126 218 3 759 334 202 3,250 71 6 1 11 61,892 
12/29/2024 Sunday 53,256 1,038 1,043 123 176 4 507 294 164 2,351 25 4 1 14 58,986 
12/30/2024 Monday 42,863 1,747 2,460 114 235 6 1,452 500 432 5,398 107 20 13 42 55,347 
12/31/2024 Tuesday 30,979 1,626 2,383 93 166 3 1,113 395 333 4,528 81 5 5 36 41,710 

December 2024 TOTAL 1,175,829 54,550 75,974 3,704 7,156 299 38,954 15,498 12,101 163,226 3,780 525 334 1,472 1,551,930 
December 2023 TOTAL 1,143,396 55,860 70,743 3,958 6,913 362 36,647 15,524 11,291 157,224 3,622 690 224 1,831 1,506,454 

12/1/2023 12/31/2023 32,433 (1,310) 5,231 (254) 243 (63) 2,307 (26) 810 6,002 158 (165) 110 (359) 45,476 
12/1/2024 12/31/2024 2.8% -2.3% 7.4% -6.4% 3.5% -17.4% 6.3% -0.2% 7.2% 3.8% 4.4% -23.9% 49.1% -19.6% 3.0%
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